Known Horses for Sunday, 4 June 2023 at 7:03 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Wingatui - Sunday, 4 June 2023

12:53 PM - Dunedin City Motors (Bm75) (1200m)
01 Benaud 17/3: 56 7 2 Sep '22

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Carried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

20L 54.0 56.5 595
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
8.2 8

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

17.2

10

Factor

15.2 Pitman

Jockey

Oca

Age

8G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Murwillumbah - Sunday, 4 June 2023

1:01 PM - XXXX GOLD GRAFTON CUP PREVIEW (2020m)

01 Stuck With You
09 Genera Wolffe

2/1: 34
3/1: 44

1
5

6
8

Apr 23
Jul 21

32L 540 54.0
39L 545 58.0
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Wt
Now

63.0
55.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle

10.2 1
7.0

Form
Score

17.2
20.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

16
15

Factor

112
12.0

Trainer

Dunn
Cameron

Jockey

Loy
Castle

Age

7G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Bordertown - Sunday, 4 June 2023
1:05 PM - Bordertown Stone Supplies Benchmark 64 Handicap (1550m)
03 Naseeb 6/3: 53 5 5 Dec'19 19L 60.5 580 585
1:40 PM - Woolshed Inn Benchmark 68 Handicap (2000m)
02 HastalLaFiorente 2/1:51 5 5 Jun 20 8.4L 56.5 585 585
01 Toyetic 2/1: 30 7 7 May'22 42L 635 600 600
2:15PM - Bordertown Pumps & Refrigeration Benchmark 68 Handicap (1100m)
02 France's Boy 16/8:101 3 9 Aug'22 93L 580 575 59.0
04 Mysticano 6/3: 81 5 4 Jan '19 25L 60.0 61.5 57.0
06 Prance'N' Dance 2/1: 16 7 6 Feb'22 31L 57.0 56.0 55.0
4:15PM - HarpersParcel Freight Rating 0-54 Handicap (1100m)
14 Fina Chance 2/1: 29 14 6 Jun'20 55L 545 585 545
4:50 PM - O'Connors Case |H Benchmark 58 Handicap (1300m)
11 LoveFrom Lucy 2/1: 30 2 13 Apr'20 83L 540 56.0 54.0
02 Unlimited Ability  2/1: 69 7 3 Nov'21 1.2L 60.5 595 605
06 Nana Dulce 2/1: 27 8 Sep '22 575
01 Jackthegiantslayer  3/1: 61 14 9 Feb 20 8.0L 545 63.0 620
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Fred Months

Factor

-1.6

115
-1.2

9.7
13

0.8

8.6

9.9
0.4

204

Idle

12

Form BLP
Score

84 3
215 16
12.8 5
217 18
10.3 5
13.8 6
286 14
249 22
10.4 3

8.0 0
434 29

Vaue Emerg

6.6

42

10.0

Factor

34

16.5
58

12.7
6.3

7.8

22.6

119

8.0
34.4

Trainer Jockey

Murphy Voorham

Murphy Tourneur

Bain Yuen
Riggs Opperman
Bush Fawke

Croucher ~ Yuen

Whittle Puls
Frew Lloyd
Walters Walters
Day Murray

Karayannis Ingram

Age

8G

7G
5G

9G
10

3F

6M

6M
8G
5M
12



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Moe - Sunday, 4 June 2023

1:32 PM - Cool Group of Companies 0 - 58 Handicap (2088m)

09 Flying Pierro 2/1: 64 10 8 Jul 21 19.8L

2:45PM - Law Somerville Industries 0 - 58 Handicap (1217m)
12 Aberlady 2/1:18 1 10 Apr21  105L
04 Fortune Follows 2/1:38 4 1 Apr'20

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
65.0 65.5
54.0 56.0
54.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

54.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

14.7

121
39

Months
Idle

Form
Score

32.7

231
8.9

BLP

22

22

Vaue Emerg
Factor

24.7

131
7.9

Trainer

Rosolini

Homann
Caboche

Jockey

Lafferty

Wynne
Overadl

Age

7G

aMm
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

bet365 Geelong - Sunday, 4 June 2023

2:30 PM - Geelong Taxi Network Handicap (1418m)

03 Eluding 2/1: 24 2 7 Jun'20 5.3L

15 Abaddon 4/2:17 10 3 Feb'22  16L
3:10 PM - Roderick Insurance BrokersHandicap (1720m)

01 Fatigues 2/1:15 4 7 Aug'20  34L
4:30 PM - Viatek FujiFilm Handicap (1518m)

09 Smart Elissim 2/1: 49 6 9 Jun'19  139L

57.0 57.0
58.5 54.0
58.0 58.5
575 61.5
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Wt
Now

60.5
55.5

61.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

8.1
-4.2

6.1

18.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.1
8.8

17.1

BLP

15
-1

13

27

Vaue Emerg

11.2

Factor

101
5.8

10.1

24.6

Trainer

McEvoy
Krongold

Laming

Dabernig

Allen
Houston

Campbell

Yendall

Age

6G
4G

5G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Kilcoy - Sunday, 4 June 2023

3:15PM - KEITH BEAVIS& CARL BARTELSMEMORIAL KILCOY CUP BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1200m)

05 Suilven 2/1: 47 5 2 Mar '19 0.1L 615 56.0 59.0 -6.1 09 -4 141 -1.1 Gough

01 Hard Landing 8/3: 26 6 7 Aug'20 48L 610 56.5 64.0 36 166 10 9.6 Duff

06 Mishani Fraudster 2/1: 39 7 6 Jul 20 38L 57.0 55.0 585 34 16.4 9 104 Ross
4:35PM - BEAVIS & BARTELSFAMILIESRATINGSBAND 0 - 58 Handicap (1900m)

03 Sarodec 2/1: 22 7 6 Jun 21 3.7L 58.0 59.5 585 53 183 11 12.3 Simpson

Page 6/27

Cartwright
Sutherland
Barr

Goring

Age

9G
5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Port Hedland - Sunday, 4 June 2023

3:40 PM - BWSHANDICAP (1200m)

05 TheRed Sea 4/2: 63 2 4 Nov'21  81L
6:45PM - THE RGR ROAD HAULAGE HANDICAP (1400m)
08 Rhythm Star 2/1: 39 2 9 Jan'21  13.9L

Caried  Win

56.0 56.0

56.5 57.0
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Wt
Now

555

55.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
7.7
13.2

Form
Score

13.7

24.2

BLP

11

22

Vaue Emerg
Factor

9.7

15.2

Trainer

Pike

Martin

Jockey

Age

Johnston-Porter  6G

Valenti

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Pinjarra Park - Sunday, 4 June 2023

4:00 PM - WORK CLOBBER MANDURAH HANDICAP (1200m)

10 Jarman 4/2: 45 2 8 Oct'21  58L 540
5:15PM - BATTERIESN MORE HANDICAP (1400m)

04 She's Puzzling 2/1:9 7 5 Jun'22 36L 575
5:50 PM - BUNBURY APARTMENT MOTEL HANDICAP (1400m)

09 Far Too Strong 2/1: 17 2 11 Sep 21 54L 545

04 Truly Reliable 1/1: 28 9 11 21 58L 54.0
6:20 PM - CHAFF CITY HANDICAP (1200m)

03 Sir Snugalot 2/1: 87 4 1 Aug 21 57.5

01 Snippy Miss 6/3: 49 7 9 May 22 39L 60.0

11 Requisition 4/2: 65 10 Oct '22

02 Blow Me Out 5/3: 32 1 12 May 22 9.0L 580

Page 8/27

Win
Wt

58.5

56.5

56.5
57.0

57.0

55.5

Wt
Now

55.0

59.0

57.0
59.0

58.5
59.5

55.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

10.1

39

8.9
12.0

0.8
12

7.9

Months
Idle

11

12

12

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

20.1

15.9

21.9
320

5.8
172

10.0
30.9

18

19
22

10.0

Factor

121

109

10.9
210

4.8
8.2

10.0
18.9

Trainer

Jones

Clarke

Price
Vincent

Wolfe
Mclaughli
n

Pope
Pope

Jockey

Corver

Turner

Azzopardi
Dyson

McGruddy
Kennedy

Fiore
Louis

Age

7G

5M

4G
5G

9G
6M

8G
5M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Muswellbrook - Sunday, 4 June 2023

4:25PM - SHORTY CRIBB ABERDEEN CUP (1280m)

07 Smoke Bomb
02 Kedah
01 Hitthe Target

2/1:18
11: 42
2/1: 41

6
8
12

6
9
3

Jun'20
Jan '21
Nov '19

52L 60.0 59.0
4.6L 60.5 61.0
0.3L 59.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

555
62.0
63.5

Fred
Factor

1.0
6.1
19

Months
Idle

Form
Score

13.0
231
16.9

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

15

Factor

7.0 Grills
141 Lees
13.9 Jones

Jockey

Hillier
Nestor
Lenton

Age

6G
™
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

L adbrokes Pioneer Park - Sunday, 4 June 2023

4:27 PM - Pioneer Park Anniversary Cup (1400m)
03 Kaonic 8/4: 48 5 8 Nov'18 4.7L 61.0 56.5 60.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
04

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

134 8 54 Dyer

Jockey

Pegus

Age

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kenilworth - Sunday, 4 June 2023

7:55 PM - Cape Turf Club Maiden Juvenile Plate (Fillies) (1312m)

12 Montelena 14/7: 2 12 2 Mar'21  6.2L 60.0 60.0

9:45 PM - Follow Cape Racing On Social Media Class 3 (1750m)

05 Impetuous 211:7 5 1 Sep '13 57.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
132.0 62.2
119.0 48.2

Form
Score

76.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

49

Factor

74.2

53.2

Trainer

Botha

Marshall

Jockey

Jacobs

Andrews

Age

2F

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Sha Tin - Sunday, 4 June 2023

9:05PM - The Sha Tin Vase (1200m)

08 ImaSingle Man

10:15 PM - Shing Mun River Channel Hcp-C3 (1400m)

01 Bon'sA Pearla
16 Czarson

10:50 PM - Shing Mun River Channel Hcp-C3 (1400m)

09 Golden Artie
15 Czarson

4/2: 35 4 11 Apr 20
21/4: 16 7 11 Apr 22
712 16 4 May '19
4/2:11 1 9 Jan 21

712: 15 4 May '19

Last
Marg

6.8L

6.3L
1.3L

4.3L
13L

Carried
Wt

56.0

555
55.0

56.5
55.0
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Win

57.0
56.0

57.5
56.0

Wt
Now

52.0

61.0

56.5

Fred
Factor

21

11.7
-40.7

51
-40.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

17.1

29.7
-20.7

251
-21.7

BLP

13

22

14
-36

Value

46.7

46.7

Emerg
Factor

6.1

18.7
-24.7

16.1
-25.7

Trainer

Cruz

Ng
Yiu

Yiu
Yiu

Jockey

Dee

Ferraris

Ho

Age

5G

aMm

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Listowel - Monday, 5 June 2023

12:07 AM - Lane Family Memorial Handicap (3560m)

03 Cerberus

2/1: 32

11

4

Oct 21

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

22L 75.0

Wt Now

71.0 140.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
49.6

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

Factor

60.6 Leahy

Jockey

O'Dwyer

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Hastings - Monday, 5 June 2023

9:36 AM - Valley D Vine Rest. (0-1) Hrdl (2500m)

05 Devoted 13/4: 21 2 6 Jun 22 7.2L
11:18 AM - MikeKing - | Am Hope 0-1 Stpl (4000m)
06 Aquilo 1/1: 18 3 12 May '17 13.4L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
58.5 58.5
575 59.0
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Wt
Now

68.0

68.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle
14.6 12
227

Form
Score

22,6

37.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

20

Factor

16.6

25.7

Trainer

Walker

Walker

Jockey

Lammas

Parker

Age

5G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor
Goulburn - Monday, 5 June 2023
1:10 PM - GOULPRO COUNTRY BOOSTED CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1200m)
01 Wanaroo 3/1:12 7 3 Feb 21 1.8L 55.0 585 595 8.0
07 Celtic Vader 2/1: 12 9 8 Dec21  7.2L 61.0 60.0 55.0 18
1:50 PM - BRISBANE MEADOWSBENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1000m)
02 Moon Reader 2/1: 12 3 6 May'22 6.0L 63.0 50.0 625 25
3:40 PM - BRAD WRITER CONSTRUCTIONS BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1300m)
13 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 92 6 2 Jul '19 04L 57.0 59.0 55.0 0.4
01 Trooper Knuckle 2/1: 10 8 6 Jan '23 46L 54.0 540 620 10.8
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Months
Idle

12

Form BLP

Score

180 11

18.8 9

11.5 8
8.4 2

248 16

Vaue Emerg
Factor

15.0
10.8

55

6.4
18.8

Trainer

Seib
Kelley

Martin

Williams
Dryden

Overmeire
Day

Durnan

Ford
Jnr

Age

am
3F

am

8G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Thangool - Monday, 5 June 2023

1:57 PM - TREV 966, TOP3IN THE WORLD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1200m)

03 Santorini Summer 2/1: 39 6 1 Jul '19 60.0 59.0 -0.8
2:34PM - RAY WHITE BILOELA OPEN Handicap (800m)
02 Leadership Spill 2/1: 25 1 1 Feb'21 55.5 61.5 47

Idle  Score

6.2

6.7

3:47 PM - FULL POWER PRESSURE SOLUTIONSBILOELA BENCHMARK 45 Handicap (1075m)

12 Divenire 2/1: 7 7 Feb'21 7.6L 54.0 575 -31.6

Page 16/27

-17.6

-24

9.8

34.6

Form BLP Value Emerg

Factor

52

57

-24.6

Trainer Jockey Age
Jones Boutet 6G
Cook Wilcock 6G
Thomas



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Sportsbet-Ballarat Synthetic - Monday, 5 June 2023

3:00 PM - Porter Plant Handicap (1400m)

03 Port Louis 10/2: 20 5 7 Nov'21 47L 615 56.0 61.0 0.0
4:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice Handicap (1500m)
14 Savoie 6/2: 32 13 7 Oct '18 7.3L 585 59.0 580 7.3
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

12.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

14

Factor

5.0

20.3

Trainer

Place

McKnight

Jockey

Mott

Puls

Age

4G

7G



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts Barrier
: Wins

Last

Last

Place Race

Northam - Monday, 5 June 2023

4:04PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1100m)

08 Madame Magic 2/1:4 9 10 Nov 22
5:19 PM - NORTHAM TRADERS' SPRINT (1300m)
08 King Cruzer 2/1:25 8 3 Jan 21
01 Oly'sChoice 2/1:13 9 4 Oct 22
03 Dunbar 4/2: 25 10 5 Sep '22
07 Forest War 2/1: 35 13 9 Jan '19
5:54 PM - AIR ROOFING W.A. DAY CUP (1600m)
01 Mahaleo 2/1:21 3 3 May '23
02 Surveillance 11:32 4 13 Feb 20
08 Bold Success 6/3: 64 5 6 Aug '22
04 Advanced 2/1: 12 6 3 Sep '22
09 Ex Sport Man 13/6: 27 7 6 Apr'23
10 Never Sober 2/1: 24 9 7 Oct 22
05 Mojo Rhythm 2/1: 16 10 5 Apr 22
12 Beat TheBro 2/1: 49 1 9 Dec 21

Last Carried

Marg Wt

4.3L

0.9L
12L

0.8L
5.5L

190
7.0L
221
19L
3.0L
31L
2.0L
3.6L

53.0

57.0
60.0

57.0
58.0

56.5
60.5
56.5
56.5
55.5
55.5
56.5
54.0

Win
Wt

56.5

56.5
56.0

54.0
55.5

60.0
56.5
57.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

Wt
Now

56.5

56.5
59.5

58.0
57.0

59.0
59.0
56.5
58.0
56.5
56.5
58.0
54.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
9.7 7
0.2
-2.3 7
-0.8 8
28
6.6 0
2.7
2.6 9
1.9 8
34 1
34 7
2.0
48

6:31PM - PROCON DEVELOPMENTS (AUSTRALIA) PTY LTD HANDICAP (1600m)

05 Find Your Man

2/1:27 6

9

Nov 22

44L

59.5
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575

58.5

21

Form
Score

28.7

112
10.7

14.2
24.8

12.6
19.7
13.6
10.9
16.4
19.4
17.0
24.8

171

BLP

19

11

15

£

10

13

11

Vaue Emerg
Factor

18.7

8.2
8.3 6.7

58 9.2
158

9.6

7.6
7.9
10.4
12.4
12.0
158

81

Trainer

Pearce

Erkelens
Lewthwait
e

Fernie
Taylor

Bradshaw
Taylor
Taylor
Balantyne
Wolfe
Maley
Pateman
Miller

Pateman

Jockey

Pike

McNaught
Parnham

Ramoly
Brown

Poy

Galati
Ramoly
Fiore
McGruddy
Pike
Noske
McNaught

Ramoly

Age

3F

6G
4G

5G
6G

4G
5G
9G
4G
4G
4G
4G
6G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Gowran Park - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

12:07 AM - Good Enuf To Eat Caterers At Gowran Park Apprentice Handicap (47-65) (1760m)
01 Pinball Wizard 2/1: 24 16 1 Jan '17 61.0 141.0 62.2
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Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

79.2 63 78.2 Nallen

Jockey

Bowen

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Ayr - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

1:45 AM - Book Family Racedays In July Handicap (1760m)

04 Tangled 44/8: 58 3 9 Jan'19  122L 620

Last Caried Win Wt
Now
62.0 134.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
68.2

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

802 77 712 Smith

Jockey

Mathers

Age

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Windsor - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

3:15AM - British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (GBB Race) (1332m)
03 Boyfriend 712:0 5 Mar '22
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Wt
Now

133.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

5.0 0 100 5.0 Hannon

Jockey

Dobbs

Age

1c



Tote Horse

Wolverhampton - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

5:30 AM - At The Races App Expert Tips Handicap (3640m)

03 Tradesman

34/12: 4

8

6

Jun'18

19.2L 59.0

Wt Now

620 135.0

Page 22/27

Fred Months
Factor Idle
80.6

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

94.6

86

Factor

88.6 Simcock

Jockey

Morris

Age

3G



Score/Starts
: Wins

Tote Horse

Seymour - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

1:00 PM - Bourne Racing 4Y O+ Maiden Plate (1100m)

10 Xavier 2/1:3

8

2

Mar 12

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

4.8L 595 59.5

2:30 PM - Bet365 Odds Drift Protector BM 58 Handicap (2027m)
Mar'20 10.2L 59.0 59.0

03 Diasonic 10/2: 28

3:30 PM - Seymour Equine Clinic BM 58 Handicap (1200m)

10 LaceAnd Whiskey 2/1:41

1

10

11

1

Mar '20

61.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

61.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

4.8

11.7

-1.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

14.8

237

9.1

BLP Vaue Emerg

22

109

Factor

12.8

12.7

8.1

Trainer Jockey

Malady Aitken

Laming Stockdale

Brisbourne Edgley

Age

4G

6G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Armidale - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

3:15PM - CLUBSNSW BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1100m)

05 Last ChanceDance 2/1:28 11 8 May 21  7.7L 60.0 56.5 60.0 49 239 12 159 Lees
4:35PM - INVERELL RSM / WALGETT RSM / NARRABRI RSL COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1300m)
07 Indian Thunder 4/2: 87 13 3 Dec '17 1.1L 59.0 60.5 59.0 23 18.3 5 15.3 Dixon
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Jockey

Palmer

Houlgatte

Age

6M

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Dalby - Tuesday, 6 June 2023

3:42 PM - TAB RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap (1200m)
02 Beeokay 4/2: 85 3 1 Nov '20

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt
64.0
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Wt
Now

58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
-4.3

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

-03 -3 133 -13 Briskey

Jockey

Vuille

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Taree- Tuesday, 6 June 2023

4:10 PM - WINGHAM SERVICES CLUB WINGHAM CUP (1614m)
07 XtraApproval 2/1: 29 11 7 Sep '22 6.7L 54.0 575 56.0 11.0 8 290 18 220 Bal Buckley 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Wednesday, 7 June 2023

1:45 PM - Carlton Draught BM60 Hcp (1350m)
02 Ambidazzle 8/4: 49 5 7 Feb'22 2.0L 605 58.0 60.5 0.1
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Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
Score Factor
12.1 7 5.1 Thompson Baker

Age

™
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